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COTT DATA PBOCEUED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-0961

87-0168

86-0192

87-0265

86-1142

85-0965

86-0637

84-0601

86-0639

83-0897

82-1126

81-0957

83-0651

82-1142

84-0330

83-0030

82-0051

83-0647

82-0347

81-0708

81-0802

87-0052

82-0019

82-0795

86-0912

87-0414

82-1132

84̂ 0387

86-1044

M A L E S
SURNAME

GIDDENS

GILBERT

GILES

GILES

GILES

GILES

GILL

GILLESPIE

GILLESPIE

GILLIAN

GILLIAN

GliLINGS

GILLINGS

GILLINGS

GILLINS

GILLION

GILLION

6ILLIQN

GILREE

GIOVANGO

GLADDEN

GLASCOCK

GLAZE

6LEATOM

GLENN

GLENN

GLENN

GLENN

GLENN

GIVEN NAME

WILLIAM ALAN
LEESV1LLE SC

*******

BENNIE C
PELION SC

*******

MARK STEVEN
WEST COLBM8IA SC

STEPHEN 1C
COLUMBIA SC

TIMOTHY HUGH
COLUMBIA SC

TODO WARNER
COLUMBIA SC

*******

WAYNE J
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JAMES ALLEN
CAYCE SC

JAMES PAUL
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JAMES OLIN III
GREENVILLE SC

*******

JSRRY LEIGH
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JAMES CYRUS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JAMES CYRUS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KENNETH BERNARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BUDDY: LEE
LEXINGTON SC

GODFREY CLARENCE
LEXINGTON SC

JAMES STEVEN
IRMO SC

*******

CALVIN
LEESVILLE SC

*******

JOHN ELMER
DENVER COL

*******

THEO
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

EARL PALMER III
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DONALD PAUL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

HAROLD J JR
CAYCE SC

*******

BILLY RAY:
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ERNEST
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GARY S
COLUMBIA SC

KENNETH PARKER
LEXINGTON SC

TERRY AARON
GASTON SC

AGE

23

67

22

40

29

21

28

25

19

23

22

22

24

18

36

19

19

26

32

60

26

25

24

39

52

39

33

21

22

F E M A L E S

JUMPER MELANIE KAY
LEESVIiLLE SC

KEACH BETTY. KEADLE
SWANSEA SC

NGUYEN JOAN RAND
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PEKAR JONI^E
COLOMBIA SC

HENDRIX DEBORAH f AYE
LEXINGTON SC

HAIR CAROL ANNE
COLUMBIA SC

TINMAN ANGELA KAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GANTT SARAH FAITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JENNINGS CYNTHIA LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KLECKLEY RHONDA LILLIAN
LEXINGTON SC

ANDERSON WENDY JO
COLUMBIA :SC

STALEY DEBBIE ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STALEY DEBBIE ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FOSTER RITA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON BOBBY ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAKE KATHERINE ANN
LEXINGTON SC

BARRINGTON DEBORAH LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MEETZE MELISSA ANNE
COLUMBIA SC

STALEY MARY RUTH
LEESVILLE SC

MOWERY MAE LOVEAL HALL
BATES8URG SC

SUMMERS CYNTHIA DIANN
LHESVrtLE SC

HEALY HOLLY ANN
LEXINGTON SC

IRIEL SHERRILL JEANETTE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BELSER KARIN LEE
SANTEE SC

CHRISTMAS SHARON MARTIN
CAYCE SC

DICKERSON MARY JANS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOBART KIMBERLY ANN
COLUMBIA SC

CORDELL PATTY DAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AUSTIN SHAWNE ANN
GASTON SC

RACE

V

W

w

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

B

B

B

W

W

W

B

W

B

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

9

2

3

3

11

10

6

6

6

9

12

9

7

12

4

1

1

7

4

7

8

1

1

8

9

4

12

5

10

Day

15

19

11

31

17

9

16

27

24

9

8

25

11

13

19

13

22

6

21

31

28

16

11

23

3

20

9

2

9

Year

1986

1987

1986

1987

1986

1985

1986

1984

1986

1983

1982

1981

1983

1982

1984

1983

1982

1983

1982

1981

1981

1987

1982

1982

1986

1987

1982

1984

1986

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

10

3

3

4

11

10

6

6

6

9

12

7

12

4

1

1

7

5

8

9

2

1

8

9

5

12

5

10

Day

21

2

15

4

22

11

29

28

27

24

24

12

17

24

14

25

16

23

9

4

7

12

31

5

11

18

12

17

Year

1986

1987

1986

1987

1986

1985

1986

1984

1986

1983

1982

1983

1982

1984

1983

1982

1983

1982

1981

1981

1987

1982

1982

1986

1987

1982

1984

1986

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV DANIEL R HEOGEPATH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

TIMOTHY G DRI6GERS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DOUG H BLAIKIE
RICRLAND COUNTY SC
REV RALPH D STILMEIlL
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV WAYNE C KANNADAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC ̂
LEXINGTON SC PRO JO
REV THOMAS C CUTTING
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV GEORGE M RISER
WEST COLOMBIA SC

REV JAMES H NATES
IRMO SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN 'LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC

ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN E PRICE NP
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JACK* A POOLE
SALEM SC

REV JAMES A WILLIAMS
LEESVILLE SC .

REV MARION ALDRIDGE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV THOMAS W CORBEtL
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV EARL £ BEHR
HOLLY HILL SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PJ
LEXINGTON SC
ASSOC JEANETTE SWY6ERT
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV JOHN L SETZLER
COLUMBIA SC
REV OLIN W CHASSEREAU
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
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-


